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Emergency:  480.787.1975

Watermaster:  Todd Angle

Phone:  480.227.7969

Backup:  

Phone:  
Well #3 (three) Email: penny@santanid.com

Schedule Date: Wednesday,  8/16/2017 Start Time:  6:30 AM

Override: 

Property Customer Time Start Start Date Start Time End End Date End Time

3118 Dufort, Hobi 0:45 Wed 8/16/17 6:30 AM Wed 8/16/17 7:15 AM

3127 Beebe 0:45 Wed 8/16/17 7:15 AM Wed 8/16/17 8:00 AM

3307 Turner, Wesley 2:30 Wed 8/16/17 8:00 AM Wed 8/16/17 10:30 AM

3304 Longeway 0:15 Wed 8/16/17 10:30 AM Wed 8/16/17 10:45 AM

3220 Regehr 0:30 Wed 8/16/17 10:45 AM Wed 8/16/17 11:15 AM

3305 Hambling, Paul 0:30 Wed 8/16/17 11:15 AM Wed 8/16/17 11:45 AM

3419 Schooley 0:30 Wed 8/16/17 11:45 AM Wed 8/16/17 12:15 PM

3418 Ballard, Chris 1:00 Wed 8/16/17 12:15 PM Wed 8/16/17 1:15 PM

3411 Kennedy, Michael 0:30 Wed 8/16/17 1:15 PM Wed 8/16/17 1:45 PM

3502 Beck, Robert & Sally 0:45 Wed 8/16/17 1:45 PM Wed 8/16/17 2:30 PM

3505 Marshall, Bud 1:00 Wed 8/16/17 2:30 PM Wed 8/16/17 3:30 PM

3506 St Germain, Jim 1:00 Wed 8/16/17 3:30 PM Wed 8/16/17 4:30 PM

3507 King, Chuck 0:15 Wed 8/16/17 4:30 PM Wed 8/16/17 4:45 PM

3316 Richardson, Russ 1:00 Wed 8/16/17 4:45 PM Wed 8/16/17 5:45 PM

Yellow
San Tan Irrigation District

PO Box 9008

Chandler Heights, AZ  85227

DO NOT RESPOND TO THIS E-MAIL SCHEDULE

FOR COMMENTS OR QUESTIONS, CALL THE WATERMASTER

Water Delivery Schedule

mailto:Front_Desk@SanTanIrrigation.com

